
2 Disposable Masks
Two Pair of Gloves

USA Made Sanitizer

PPE KITS - WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

Protect your staff - Get ready to get back to work!  
Each kit contains two disposable masks, two pair of gloves 

(colors may vary) and one personal size hand sanitizer.   
All packaged in an FDA approved barrier bag, oxygen 

resistant, re-closable zipper.

 
Hand Sanitizer USA Made 

CAll Zina Today! 734-218-3298 
zina@liteam.com or LiTeam.com

 2 oz Spray          3.5 oz           3.5 oz
 Child Proof        Child Proof

Min QTY 
1 
5 
25 
100 
500 
1000 

Price Per Item 
$11.99 
$9.99 
$8.99 
$7.99 
$6.99 
$5.99 

CUSTOMIZE YOUR KIT - ADD ONS 
• Washable Cloth Mask $2.95 
• KN95 Mask $3.95 
• Disposable Mask $1.25 
• 32 oz Sanitizer Refill $15 
• Gallon Sanitizer Refill $45 
• 2 Oz Spray Sanitizer $3.95 
• 3.5 Oz Child Proof Sanitizer $3.95 
• Cooler Bag for Easy Cleaning $3.50 
• Gloves - Box of 50 pair/100 pieces $19.95

Stock available to ship May 5th   
4000 Town Center Suite 60, 

Southfield MI 48075

mailto:info@liteam.com
http://LiTeam.com
mailto:info@liteam.com
http://LiTeam.com

