

## Protect your staff - Get ready to get back to work!

Each kit contains two disposable masks, two pair of gloves (colors may vary) and one personal size hand sanitizer.

All packaged in an FDA approved barrier bag, oxygen resistant, re-closable zipper.

## **CUSTOMIZE YOUR KIT - ADD ONS**

- Washable Cloth Mask \$2.95
- KN95 Mask \$3.95
- Disposable Mask \$1.25
- 32 oz Sanitizer Refill \$15
- Gallon Sanitizer Refill \$45
- 2 Oz Spray Sanitizer \$3.95
- 3.5 Oz Child Proof Sanitizer \$3.95
- Cooler Bag for Easy Cleaning \$3.50
- Gloves Box of 50 pair/100 pieces \$19.95

## Min QTY Price Per Item

1	\$11.99
5	\$9.99
25	\$8.99
100	\$7.99
500	\$6.99









3.5 oz Child Proof



3.5 oz Child Proof

Hand Sanitizer USA Made CAll Zina Today! 734-218-3298 zina@liteam.com or LiTeam.com



Stock available to ship May 5th 4000 Town Center Suite 60, Southfield MI 48075